
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 3

DYSTANS MEGA



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Jakub Orzechowski 324 01:00:24 02:04:35

2 Paweł Piotrowicz Piotrowicz 350 PPbike Sklep Rowerowy 01:00:27 02:04:58

3 Hubert Pędziwiatr 269 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:01:31 02:07:48

4 Marcin Bujas 208 TRYTON Bike Team 01:01:57 02:09:12

5 Dawid Kiełbasiewicz 239 Moya Racing Team 01:03:46 02:10:48

6 Maciej Truszczyński 344 Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki 01:04:31 02:12:04

7 Piotr Walczak 297 BALTIC HOME ŚWINOUJSCIE 01:04:31 02:12:18

8 Michał Potrzebny 277 Wataha.cc 01:04:30 02:12:21

9 Ariel Kozłowski 244 Moya Racing Team 01:04:27 02:12:37

10 Karol Pietraszuk 314 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:04:28 02:13:45

11 Andreas Freiheit 349 Dirt Force e.V. 01:04:44 02:16:52

12 Marcin GABORSKI 222 01:05:03 02:18:47

13 Michał Tkaczyk 294 01:05:27 02:19:48

14 Jarosław Turtoń 296 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:05:30 02:20:25

15 Kacper Dudek 220 MOYA Racing Team 01:06:18 02:20:27

16 Ariel Woźniak 312 ARBET TEAM 01:04:26 02:20:48

17 Paweł Misiarz 345 Bike Up 01:07:45 02:20:49

18 Marcin Stwora 288 01:08:36 02:20:57

19 Marcin Nowicki 261 01:08:36 02:21:09

20 Tomasz Marciniak 339 Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki 01:08:39 02:21:41

21 Paweł Wszołkowski 304 01:07:49 02:22:15



22 Leon Rudak 280 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:08:30 02:22:18

23 Przemysław Kaczkowski 234 01:08:29 02:24:24

24 Piotr Nowicki 262 Tricarbon.pl 01:08:05 02:25:20

25 Maciej Lissowski 348 ARBET TEAM 01:10:50 02:25:32

26 Dobiesław Drzymała 219 Arka 1 Stargard 01:08:37 02:27:00

27 Hubert Lewandowski 313 01:10:15 02:27:36

28 Filip Spólnicki 285 Arka 1 Stargard 01:08:27 02:27:44

29 Filip Banaszak 202 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:06:29 02:28:13

30 Mariusz Sadowski 283 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:11:07 02:28:55

31 Marek Golian 223 01:14:14 02:32:41

32 Mirosław Turkiewicz 295 Gryfus Szczecin 01:13:58 02:32:42

33 Marek Gruszczyński 226 Arka 1 Stargard 01:14:15 02:33:03

34 Krzysztof Wichłacz 300 Arka 1 Stargard 01:14:15 02:33:05

35 Michał Koczkodaj 242 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:10:49 02:34:34

36 Damian Kulak 246 01:14:12 02:36:36

37 Damian Lange 250 TRZY WYSPY ŚWINOUJŚCIE 01:12:04 02:37:45

38 Damian Woźniak 302 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:14:13 02:41:23

39 Wojciech Wierciak 316 shoxbusters 01:13:13 02:41:28

40 Józef Kępiński 237 Wataha.cc 01:17:00 02:41:54

41 przemek palka 265 bikeup 01:22:22 02:45:29

42 Jakub Bednarek 204 SEZUP MTB Team 01:21:50 02:50:31

43 Rafał Panaszek 346 01:19:24 02:52:19

44 Piotr Żak 310 01:22:14 02:54:31

45 Norbert Nowak 260 01:24:17 02:55:56



46 Robert Szeliga 290 01:25:49 02:56:35

47 Roman Leszkiewicz 252 01:25:24 02:57:01

48 Jaroslaw Ptak 342 Masters Gryfice 01:25:47 03:01:19

49 Jacek Więcek 323 Arka1 Stargard 01:38:21 03:01:53

50 Arkadiusz Górski 341 01:25:52 03:02:17

51 Tomasz Włodarczyk 301 Squiz 01:33:13 03:05:25

52 Jarosław Łukiańczyk 337 MTB z górki 01:30:08 03:08:12

53 Tomasz Seniuk 336 01:30:09 03:08:16

54 Krzysztof Stasiewicz 286 01:26:51 03:09:49

55 Stanisław Kaletka 235 TEAM NABIEGOWKACH.PL 01:37:25 03:27:41

56 Tomasz Mencel 338 01:32:31 03:31:14

57 Jacek Zawadzki 343 Kombatanci DNF

58 Marcin Jakubiak 340 Kombatanci DNF

59 Tomasz Piecyk 271 DNF

60 Olgierd Jakubowski 230 Bike Team roletki.home.pl DNF

61 Jarek Panejko 267 TRYTON Bike Team DNF

62 Bartosz Synoradzki 289 Men's Team Bledzew DNF

63 Roman Polański 274 Men's Team Bledzew DNF



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Nikola Murawska 347 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:17:27 02:46:38



K2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Nikola Murawska 347 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:17:27 02:46:38



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Leon Rudak 280 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:08:30 02:22:18

2 Filip Spólnicki 285 Arka 1 Stargard 01:08:27 02:27:44



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Jakub Orzechowski 324 01:00:24 02:04:35

2 Dawid Kiełbasiewicz 239 Moya Racing Team 01:03:46 02:10:48

3 Michał Koczkodaj 242 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:10:49 02:34:34

4 Bartosz Synoradzki 289 Men's Team Bledzew DNF



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Paweł Piotrowicz Piotrowicz 350 PPbike Sklep Rowerowy 01:00:27 02:04:58

2 Marcin Bujas 208 TRYTON Bike Team 01:01:57 02:09:12

3 Michał Potrzebny 277 Wataha.cc 01:04:30 02:12:21

4 Michał Tkaczyk 294 01:05:27 02:19:48

5 Kacper Dudek 220 MOYA Racing Team 01:06:18 02:20:27

6 Paweł Misiarz 345 Bike Up 01:07:45 02:20:49

7 Marcin Stwora 288 01:08:36 02:20:57

8 Paweł Wszołkowski 304 01:07:49 02:22:15

9 Maciej Lissowski 348 ARBET TEAM 01:10:50 02:25:32

10 Filip Banaszak 202 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:06:29 02:28:13

11 Damian Lange 250 TRZY WYSPY ŚWINOUJŚCIE 01:12:04 02:37:45

12 Damian Woźniak 302 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:14:13 02:41:23

13 Wojciech Wierciak 316 shoxbusters 01:13:13 02:41:28

14 Józef Kępiński 237 Wataha.cc 01:17:00 02:41:54

15 Rafał Panaszek 346 01:19:24 02:52:19

16 Piotr Żak 310 01:22:14 02:54:31

17 Roman Leszkiewicz 252 01:25:24 02:57:01

18 Tomasz Włodarczyk 301 Squiz 01:33:13 03:05:25

19 Tomasz Mencel 338 01:32:31 03:31:14

20 Tomasz Piecyk 271 DNF

21 Jarek Panejko 267 TRYTON Bike Team DNF



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Hubert Pędziwiatr 269 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:01:31 02:07:48

2 Maciej Truszczyński 344 Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki 01:04:31 02:12:04

3 Ariel Kozłowski 244 Moya Racing Team 01:04:27 02:12:37

4 Karol Pietraszuk 314 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:04:28 02:13:45

5 Andreas Freiheit 349 Dirt Force e.V. 01:04:44 02:16:52

6 Marcin GABORSKI 222 01:05:03 02:18:47

7 Jarosław Turtoń 296 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:05:30 02:20:25

8 Ariel Woźniak 312 ARBET TEAM 01:04:26 02:20:48

9 Marcin Nowicki 261 01:08:36 02:21:09

10 Piotr Nowicki 262 Tricarbon.pl 01:08:05 02:25:20

11 Dobiesław Drzymała 219 Arka 1 Stargard 01:08:37 02:27:00

12 Hubert Lewandowski 313 01:10:15 02:27:36

13 Marek Gruszczyński 226 Arka 1 Stargard 01:14:15 02:33:03

14 Krzysztof Wichłacz 300 Arka 1 Stargard 01:14:15 02:33:05

15 przemek palka 265 bikeup 01:22:22 02:45:29

16 Jakub Bednarek 204 SEZUP MTB Team 01:21:50 02:50:31

17 Norbert Nowak 260 01:24:17 02:55:56

18 Robert Szeliga 290 01:25:49 02:56:35

19 Jaroslaw Ptak 342 Masters Gryfice 01:25:47 03:01:19

20 Arkadiusz Górski 341 01:25:52 03:02:17

21 Jarosław Łukiańczyk 337 MTB z górki 01:30:08 03:08:12



22 Tomasz Seniuk 336 01:30:09 03:08:16

23 Krzysztof Stasiewicz 286 01:26:51 03:09:49

24 Jacek Zawadzki 343 Kombatanci DNF

25 Marcin Jakubiak 340 Kombatanci DNF

26 Olgierd Jakubowski 230 Bike Team roletki.home.pl DNF

27 Roman Polański 274 Men's Team Bledzew DNF



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Piotr Walczak 297 BALTIC HOME ŚWINOUJSCIE 01:04:31 02:12:18

2 Tomasz Marciniak 339 Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki 01:08:39 02:21:41

3 Przemysław Kaczkowski 234 01:08:29 02:24:24

4 Mariusz Sadowski 283 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:11:07 02:28:55

5 Marek Golian 223 01:14:14 02:32:41

6 Mirosław Turkiewicz 295 Gryfus Szczecin 01:13:58 02:32:42

7 Damian Kulak 246 01:14:12 02:36:36

8 Jacek Więcek 323 Arka1 Stargard 01:38:21 03:01:53



M6

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Stanisław Kaletka 235 TEAM NABIEGOWKACH.PL 01:37:25 03:27:41
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